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CCP-USB2-AMAM-6
USB 2.0 AM to AM cable, 6ft

Features

USB 2.0 AM to AM cable-
Data transfer rate up to 480 MBps-
Suitable for USB hub or HDD enclosure with type A-female connector-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0, backward compatible with USB 1.x
Connectors: 2x USB type-A (male)
Color: black
Lenght: 6 ft (1.8 m)

System requirements

Device with the USB-A female connector

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.042
12.98
120x20x170 mm
410x340x300 mm
CN
8716309090278
8544429090


